Trendy  Hardware  with  Passion
Range  8
FURNITURE   LEGS
Trendy  Hardware  with  Passion
Part   1
STEEL   FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Material Height Finish
FLS060100PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS060100NB Steel 100 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS060100BL Steel 100 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS061120PC Steel 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS061120NB Steel 120 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS061120BL Steel 120 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS062120PC Steel 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS062120NB Steel 120 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS062120BL Steel 120 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS063100PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS063100NB Steel 100 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS063100BL Steel 100 mm Black
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Material Height Finish
FLS065100PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS065100NB Steel 100 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS065100BL Steel 100 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS066110PC Steel 110 mm Polished Chrome
FLS066110NB Steel 110 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS066110BL Steel 110 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS064100PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS064100NB Steel 100 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS064100BL Steel 100 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS065135PC Steel 135 mm Polished Chrome
FLS065135NB Steel 135 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS065135BL Steel 135 mm Black
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Material Height Finish
FLS066130PC Steel 130 mm Polished Chrome
FLS066130NB Steel 130 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS066130BL Steel 130 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS067120PC Steel 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS067120NB Steel 120 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS067120BL Steel 120 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS068100PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS068100NB Steel 100 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS068100BL Steel 100 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS069100PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS069100NB Steel 100 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS069100BL Steel 100 mm Black
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Material Height Finish
FLS070100PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS070100NB Steel 100 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS070100BL Steel 100 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS071100PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS071100NB Steel 100 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS071100BL Steel 100 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS071120PC Steel 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS071120NB Steel 120 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS071120BL Steel 120 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS072140PC Steel 140 mm Polished Chrome
FLS072140NB Steel 140 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS072140BL Steel 140 mm Black
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Material Height Finish
FLS073100PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS073100NB Steel 100 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS073100BL Steel 100 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS074130PC Steel 134 mm Polished Chrome
FLS074130NB Steel 134 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS074130BL Steel 134 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS075180PC Steel 180 mm Polished Chrome
FLS075180NB Steel 180 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS075180BL Steel 180 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS076140PC Steel 140 mm Polished Chrome
FLS076140NB Steel 140 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS076140BL Steel 140 mm Black
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Material Height Finish
FLS074060PC Steel 60 mm Polished Chrome
FLS074060NB Steel 60 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS074060BL Steel 60 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS078120PC Steel 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS078120NB Steel 120 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS078120BL Steel 120 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS079080PC Steel 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS079080NB Steel 80 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS079080BL Steel 80 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS080140PC Steel 140 mm Polished Chrome
FLS080140NB Steel 140 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS080140BL Steel 140 mm Black
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Material Height Finish
FLS081130PC Steel 130 mm Polished Chrome
FLS081130NB Steel 130 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS081130BL Steel 130 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS082120PC Steel 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS082120NB Steel 120 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS082120BL Steel 120 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS083080PC Steel 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS083080NB Steel 80 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS083080BL Steel 80 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS084080PC Steel 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS084080NB Steel 80 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS084080BL Steel 80 mm Black
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Material Height Finish
FLS085080PC Steel 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS085080NB Steel 80 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS085080BL Steel 80 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS086080PC Steel 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS086080NB Steel 80 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS086080BL Steel 80 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS087110PC Steel 110 mm Polished Chrome
FLS087110NB Steel 110 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS087110BL Steel 110 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS088100PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS088100NB Steel 100 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS088100BL Steel 100 mm Black
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Material Size Finish
SL01610SN Steel 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL01610PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL01610BL Steel 100 mm Black
SL01610WD Steel 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL01710SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL01710PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL01710BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL01710WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL01810SN Steel 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL01810PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL01810BL Steel 100 mm Black
SL01810WD Steel 100 mm Wood
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Material Height Finish
FLS089100PC Steel 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS089100NB Steel 100 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS089100BL Steel 100 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS090120PC Steel 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS090120NB Steel 120 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS090120BL Steel 120 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS091130PC Steel 130 mm Polished Chrome
FLS091130NB Steel 130 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS091130BL Steel 130 mm Black
Code Material Height Finish
FLS092060PC Steel 60 mm Polished Chrome
FLS092060NB Steel 60 mm Nickel Brushed
FLS092060BL Steel 60 mm Black
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS029080BN 50 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS029100BN 50 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS029120BN 50 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS029150BN 50 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS029200BN 50 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS029080PC 50 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS029100PC 50 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS029120PC 50 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS029150PC 50 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS029200PC 50 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS030080BN 50 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS030100BN 50 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS030120BN 50 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS030150BN 50 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS030200BN 50 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS030080PC 50 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS030100PC 50 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS030120PC 50 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS030150PC 50 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS030200PC 50 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL   FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS031080BN 50 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS031100BN 50 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS031120BN 50 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS031150BN 50 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS031200BN 50 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS031080PC 50 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS031100PC 50 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS031120PC 50 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS031150PC 50 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS031200PC 50 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS032080BN 50 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS032100BN 50 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS032120BN 50 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS032150BN 50 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS032200BN 50 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS032080PC 50 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS032100PC 50 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS032120PC 50 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS032150PC 50 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS032200PC 50 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL   FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS033080BN 50 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS033100BN 50 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS033120BN 50 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS033150BN 50 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS033200BN 50 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS033080PC 50 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS033100PC 50 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS033120PC 50 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS033150PC 50 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS033200PC 50 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS034080BN 60 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS034100BN 60 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS034120BN 60 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS034150BN 60 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS034200BN 60 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS034080PC 60 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS034100PC 60 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS034120PC 60 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS034150PC 60 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS034200PC 60 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL   FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS035080BN 50 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS035100BN 50 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS035120BN 50 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS035150BN 50 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS035200BN 50 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS035080PC 50 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS035100PC 50 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS035120PC 50 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS035150PC 50 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS035200PC 50 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS036080BN 60 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS036100BN 60 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS036120BN 60 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS036150BN 60 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS036200BN 60 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS036080PC 60 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS036100PC 60 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS036120PC 60 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS036150PC 60 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS036200PC 60 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL   FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS037080BN 38 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS037100BN 38 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS037120BN 38 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS037150BN 38 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS037200BN 38 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS037080PC 38 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS037100PC 38 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS037120PC 38 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS037150PC 38 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS037200PC 38 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS038080BN 38 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS038100BN 38 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS038120BN 38 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS038150BN 38 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS038200BN 38 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS038080PC 38 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS038100PC 38 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS038120PC 38 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS038150PC 38 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS038200PC 38 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL   FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS039080BN 38 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS039100BN 38 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS039120BN 38 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS039150BN 38 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS039200BN 38 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS039080PC 38 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS039100PC 38 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS039120PC 38 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS039150PC 38 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS039200PC 38 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS040080BN 50 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS040100BN 50 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS040120BN 50 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS040150BN 50 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS040200BN 50 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS040080PC 50 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS040100PC 50 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS040120PC 50 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS040150PC 50 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS040200PC 50 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL   FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS041080BN 38 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS041100BN 38 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS041120BN 38 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS041150BN 38 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS041200BN 38 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS041080PC 38 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS041100PC 38 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS041120PC 38 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS041150PC 38 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS041200PC 38 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS042080BN 45 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS042100BN 45 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS042120BN 45 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS042150BN 45 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS042200BN 45 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS042080PC 45 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS042100PC 45 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS042120PC 45 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS042150PC 45 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS042200PC 45 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
STEEL   FURNITURE  LEGS
Furniture  Fittings
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS043080BN 32 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS043100BN 32 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS043120BN 32 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS043150BN 32 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS043200BN 32 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS043080PC 32 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS043100PC 32 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS043120PC 32 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS043150PC 32 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS043200PC 32 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS044080BN 40 mm 80 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS044100BN 40 mm 100 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS044120BN 40 mm 120 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS044150BN 40 mm 150 mm Brushed Nickel
FLS044200BN 40 mm 200 mm Brushed Nickel
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS044080PC 40 mm 80 mm Polished Chrome
FLS044100PC 40 mm 100 mm Polished Chrome
FLS044120PC 40 mm 120 mm Polished Chrome
FLS044150PC 40 mm 150 mm Polished Chrome
FLS044200PC 40 mm 200 mm Polished Chrome
Furniture  Fittings
STEEL   FURNITURE  LEGS
Trendy  Hardware  with  Passion
Part   2
ZINC   ALLOY   FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Material Size Finish
SL00110SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL00110PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL00110BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL00110WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL00210SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL00210PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL00210BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL00210WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL00310SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL00310PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL00310BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL00310WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Furniture  Fittings
ZINC  ALLOY  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Material Size Finish
SL00410SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL00410PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL00410BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL00410WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL00510SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL00510PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL00510BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL00510WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL00610SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL00610PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL00610BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL00610WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
ZINC  ALLOY  FURNITURE   LEGS
Furniture  Fittings
Code Material Size Finish
SL00710SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL00710PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL00710BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL00710WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL00810SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL00810PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL00810BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL00810WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL00910SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL00910PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL00910BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL00910WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Furniture  Fittings
ZINC  ALLOY  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Material Size Finish
SL01010SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL01010PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL01010BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL01010WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL01110SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL01110PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL01110BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL01110WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL01210SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL01210PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL01210BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL01210WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Furniture  Fittings
ZINC  ALLOY  FURNITURE   LEGS
Code Material Size Finish
SL01310SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL01310PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL01310BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL01310WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL01410SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL01410PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL01410BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL01410WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL01510SN Zamac 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL01510PC Zamac 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL01510BL Zamac 100 mm Black
SL01510WD Zamac 100 mm Wood
Furniture  Fittings
ZINC  ALLOY  FURNITURE   LEGS
Trendy  Hardware  with  Passion
Part   3
ALUMINUM    FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS045080B 45 mm 80 mm Brushed
FLS045100B 45 mm 100 mm Brushed
FLS045120B 45 mm 120 mm Brushed
FLS045150B 45 mm 150 mm Brushed
FLS045200B 45 mm 200 mm Brushed
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS045080A 45 mm 80 mm Anodized
FLS045100A 45 mm 100 mm Anodized
FLS045120A 45 mm 120 mm Anodized
FLS045150A 45 mm 150 mm Anodized
FLS045200A 45 mm 200 mm Anodized
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS046080B 45 mm 80 mm Brushed
FLS046100B 45 mm 100 mm Brushed
FLS046120B 45 mm 120 mm Brushed
FLS046150B 45 mm 150 mm Brushed
FLS046200B 45 mm 200 mm Brushed
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS046080A 45 mm 80 mm Anodized
FLS046100A 45 mm 100 mm Anodized
FLS046120A 45 mm 120 mm Anodized
FLS046150A 45 mm 150 mm Anodized
FLS046200A 45 mm 200 mm Anodized
Furniture  Fittings
ALUMINUM   FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS046080B 45 mm 80 mm Brushed
FLS046100B 45 mm 100 mm Brushed
FLS046120B 45 mm 120 mm Brushed
FLS046150B 45 mm 150 mm Brushed
FLS046200B 45 mm 200 mm Brushed
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS046080A 45 mm 80 mm Anodized
FLS046100A 45 mm 100 mm Anodized
FLS046120A 45 mm 120 mm Anodized
FLS046150A 45 mm 150 mm Anodized
FLS046200A 45 mm 200 mm Anodized
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS047080B 45 mm 80 mm Brushed
FLS047100B 45 mm 100 mm Brushed
FLS047120B 45 mm 120 mm Brushed
FLS047150B 45 mm 150 mm Brushed
FLS047200B 45 mm 200 mm Brushed
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS047080A 45 mm 80 mm Anodized
FLS047100A 45 mm 100 mm Anodized
FLS047120A 45 mm 120 mm Anodized
FLS047150A 45 mm 150 mm Anodized
FLS047200A 45 mm 200 mm Anodized
Furniture  Fittings
ALUMINUM   FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS048080B 25 mm 80 mm Brushed
FLS048100B 25 mm 100 mm Brushed
FLS048120B 25 mm 120 mm Brushed
FLS048150B 25 mm 150 mm Brushed
FLS048200B 25 mm 200 mm Brushed
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS048080A 25 mm 80 mm Anodized
FLS048100A 25 mm 100 mm Anodized
FLS048120A 25 mm 120 mm Anodized
FLS048150A 25 mm 150 mm Anodized
FLS048200A 25 mm 200 mm Anodized
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS049080B 40 mm 80 mm Brushed
FLS049100B 40 mm 100 mm Brushed
FLS049120B 40 mm 120 mm Brushed
FLS049150B 40 mm 150 mm Brushed
FLS049200B 40 mm 200 mm Brushed
Code Diam. Size Finish
FLS049080A 40 mm 80 mm Anodized
FLS049100A 40 mm 100 mm Anodized
FLS049120A 40 mm 120 mm Anodized
FLS049150A 40 mm 150 mm Anodized
FLS049200A 40 mm 200 mm Anodized
Furniture  Fittings
ALUMINUM   FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Material Size Finish
SL02610SN Aluminum 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL02610PC Aluminum 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL02610BL Aluminum 100 mm Black
SL02610WD Aluminum 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL02710SN Aluminum 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL02710PC Aluminum 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL02710BL Aluminum 100 mm Black
SL02710WD Aluminum 100 mm Wood
Furniture  Fittings
ALUMINUM  FURNITURE   LEGS
Trendy  Hardware  with  Passion
Part   4
PLASTIC    FURNITURE  LEGS
Code Material Size Finish
SL02510SN Plastic 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL02510PC Plastic 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL02510BL Plastic 100 mm Black
SL02510WD Plastic 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL02910SN Plastic 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL02910PC Plastic 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL02910BL Plastic 100 mm Black
SL02910WD Plastic 100 mm Wood
Code Material Size Finish
SL03010SN Plastic 100 mm Satin Nickel
SL03010PC Plastic 100 mm Polished Chrome
SL03010BL Plastic 100 mm Black
SL03010WD Plastic 100 mm Wood
PLASTIC  FURNITURE   LEGS
Furniture  Fittings